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FIRST  LAST  LICENSE NO. COMPANY EMAIL 

Anthony  Accardo 074584 Accardo Engineering, PLLc office@accardoengineering.com 

Robert Antes 098290 Simpson Gumpertz & Heger Inc. RPAntes@sgh.com 

Kunal Badheka 099345 Thornton Tomasetti KBadheka@ThorntonTomasetti.com 

Renee Beck 084082 Re|Structure Engineering, PLLC reneeb@re-structure.com 

Karl Chen 079187 Stratford Engineering karl.chen@stratfordengineers.com 

Michael Chen 086043 Socotec michael.chen@socotec.us 

Bryan Chester 097115 HLZA Bchester@hlzimmerman.com 

John Cocca 088191 Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates  jcocca@wje.com 

Patrick Conlon 079876 Conlon Engineering, LLC pat@conlonengineering.com  

Eric Cowley 070906 Cowley Engineering, P.C. eric@cowleyengineering.com  

Jason Damiano 101568 RAND Engineering & Architecture, DPC jdamiano@randpc.com 

Salvatore D'Amico 102480 LPE Engineering, P.C. Salvatore@lpeengineering.com 

Joseph Di Pompeo 082603 Structural Workshop, LLC joedip@structuralworkshop.com 

Kevin Duffy 096432 Rimkus Consulting Group, Inc.  kduffy@sullivanengineeringllc.com 

Ibrahim Erdem 091572 Walker Consultants IErdem@walkerconsultants.com 

Michael Gerasopoulos 079924 Thornton Tomasetti MGerasopoulos@ThorntonTomasetti.com 

Marco Giansante 101191 Splice Engineering Consultants, PC mgiansante@splicepc.com 

Rodney  Gibble 063244 Rodney D. Gibble Consulting Engineers rgibble@rdgengineers.com 

Amr Hafez 084422 Amr Engineering Consultant, P.C. Ahafez@Amrengineeringconsultant.com 

Suchi Jayasena 092902 O&S Associates Engineers & Architects sjayasena@oandsassociates.com 

Steven Jeter 098905 StructureCare sjeter@structurecareus.com 

Ryan Johnson 095511 PVE rjohnson@pve-llc.com 

Lawrence Keenan 076399 Hoffman L.Keenan@hoffarch.com 

Ahmad Khanzada 104671 AMKA & Associates LLC  ahmad@amkausa.com 
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Tinchi Lee 085429 The Office of James Ruderman LLP tinchi.lee@jruderman.com 

Jose  Lockhart 087807 Técnico Special Inspection Agency j.lockhart@structuresandinspections.com 

John McDonald 063309 The Falcon Group JMcDonald@falconengineering.com 

Matthew Mowrer 100873 O'Donnell&Naccarato Structural Engineers mmowrer@o-n.com 

James Napoli 095911 Walter P Moore jlf.napoli@gmail.com 

Christo Neev 094500 NSE christo.neev@gmail.com 

Joelle  Nelson 087095 Socotec joelle.nelson@socotec.us 

Khaled Othman 086620 Thornton Tomasetti KOthman@ThorntonTomasetti.com 

Nilay Patel 098688 Kimley-Horn Nilay.Patel@kimley-horn.com 

Chaitanya  Patki 102740 WPM NY Engineers, Inc chaitanyapatki@gmail.com 

Evan Petkanas 081090 Stone Engineering & Architecture, DPC evan@stonedpc.com 

Muhammad Rahal 085517 Severud Associates MRahal@severud.com 

Jason Robertson 094639 WSP Jason.Robertson@wsp.com 

Karl Rubenacker 084213 
Gilsanz Murray Steficek LLP Engineers & 
Architects  

Karl.Rubenacker@GMSLLP.com 

V.P. Samy 073225 O&S vpsamy@oandsassociates.com 

Omri Semadar 089091 
 Rosenwasser Grossman Consulting 
Engineers, P.C.  

omri@rgce.com 

Darsh  Shah 097088 Superstructures Engineers and Architects dshah@superstructures.com 

Andrea Shear 088071 Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates  ashear@wje.com 

Syed Shoaib 102690 
Lawless and Mangione Architects and 
Engineers 

SyedS@lawlessmangione.com 

Ilya Shtulberg 085028 HLZA Ishtulberg@hlzimmerman.com 

Anthony  Stasio 088730 EDG AStasio@edgnyc.com 

John Stewart 093088 Rimkus JStewart@rimkus.com 

Pericles Stivaros 069582 GEI Consultnats pstivaros@geiconsultants.com 

Daniel Surrett 091787 Severud dsurrett@severud.com 
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Andrew  Wilson 083493 O&S Associates Engineers & Architects awilson@oandsassociates.com 

Magdy Youssef 089378 MJE&D youssefpe@gmail.com 

 


